LUXURY
MOBILE
SP/A

YOUR PERSONAL
SPA CONCIERGE
WE BRING THE SPA
TO YOUR DOOR

MIMIBTZAMASSAGE

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE




i

.

About us

Mimi Ibiza Massage, offers a variety of spa
service in Ibiza, private yoga classes,
beauty, body treatments, retreats and
relax packages to provide you with an

ultimate, personalized mobile spa

experience with utmost attention to your

comfort by highly trained and experienced

therapists delivered right to your door all

over lbiza.

A TREAT FOR YOUR
BODY THAT'S DONE
RIGHT ONLY BE
PROFESSIONALS

Available Spa packages
Every luxurious Spa Day package at
Mimibizamassage is designed to allow
you to make the moment last.
Walk in, float away, this is your time, and
is a journey designed for you.
Let us take you there.

Cancellation 48h in advance

MASSAGE

Mimi Signature
Relax
Deep Tissue
Lymphatic Drainage
- Renata Franca Method
- Vodder Method
Slimming Massage
Sport massage
Ayurvedic
Traditional Thai
Craneosacral
Acupunture
Shiatsu
Kobido Face-Lift
Holistic Massage + Reiki
Prenatal
Foot Reflexology
Jet Lag Massage

BEAUTY

Luxury Manicure Spa
Luxury Pedicure Spa
Manicure Shellac

Pedicure Shellac

Gel Nails

Luxury Ayurvedic Facial
Rejuvenating Light Therapy
Hairstylist

Makeup Artist (social, event, party)

YOGA
Viniyasa Flow
Hatha
lyengar
Astanga
Kundalini

60'75' 90' €132 154 182

60' 90’
60' 90’

60' 90’
60' 90’
60' 90’
60' 90’
60' 90’
60' 90’
60’
60’
60' 90’
60’
60’
60' 90’
60’
120’

60’
60’
60’
60’
60’
60’
60’

€132 182
€132 176

€165 237
€132 187
€176 248
€132 182
€132 182
€121176
€132
€132
€132 176
€132
€132
€132 176
€132
€275

€77
€88
€105
€121
€121
€132
€165

on request
on request

60' 90’

*For any additional person will add € 11

FITNESS

Personal Training
Mat Pilates

Remedial Massage
Rehabilitation
Neurokinetic Therapy
Nutrition Advice

€121176

on request
on request
on request
on request
on request



