YOUR PERSONAL SPA CONCIERGE WE BRING THE SPA TO YOUR DOOR

## Book now!

whatsapp +34 655827626 IG @mimibizamassage www.mimibizamassage.com

# LUXURY MOBILE SPA

### M I M I B I Z A M A S S A G E

BEAUTY YOGA RETREAT CONCIERGE



## About us

Mimi Ibiza Massage, offers a variety of spa service in Ibiza, private yoga classes, beauty, body treatments, retreats and relax packages to provide you with an ultimate, personalized mobile spa experience with utmost attention to your comfort by highly trained and experienced therapists delivered right to your door all over Ibiza.

A TREAT FOR YOUR **BODY THAT'S DONE RIGHT ONLY BE** PROFESSIONALS

**Available Spa packages** Every luxurious Spa Day package at Mimibizamassage is designed to allow you to make the moment last. Walk in, float away, this is your time, and is a journey designed for you. Let us take you there.

**Cancellation 48h in advance** 

### MASSAGE

Mimi Signature	60' 75' 90'	€132 154 182
Relax	60' 90'	€132 182
Deep Tissue	60' 90'	€132 176
Lymphatic Drainage		
- Renata Franca Method	60' 90'	€165 237
– Vodder Method	60' 90'	€132 187
Slimming Massage	60' 90'	€176 248
Sport massage	60' 90'	€132 182
Ayurvedic	60' 90'	€132 182
Traditional Thai	60' 90'	€121 176
Craneosacral	60'	€132
Acupunture	60'	€132
Shiatsu	60' 90'	€132 176
Kobido Face-Lift	60'	€132
Holistic Massage + Reiki	60'	€132
Prenatal	60' 90'	€132 176
Foot Reflexology	60'	€132
Jet Lag Massage	120'	€275
BEAUTY		

Luxury Manicure Spa	60'	€77	
Luxury Pedicure Spa	60'	€88	
Manicure Shellac	60'	€105	
Pedicure Shellac	60'	€121	
Gel Nails	60'	€121	
Luxury Ayurvedic Facial	60'	€132	
Rejuvenating Light Therapy	60'	€165	
Hairstylist	on reque	st	
Makeup Artist (social, event, party) on request			

### YOGA

Viniyasa Flow	1	
Hatha		
lyengar	60' 90'	€121 176
Astanga		
Kundalini	)	
*For any additional person will add € 11		

Personal Training	
Mat Pilates	
Remedial Massage	on request
Rehabilitation	on request
Neurokinetic Therapy	on request
Nutrition Advice	on request
	on request